mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 07/16/2024

Month

o
o
3
3

09/24
12/24
03/25
05/25
07/25
09/25
12/25
03/26

g T T T 2 % = 2 =
-

Total
Volume

5,353
3,326
1,321
470
73

14

25

0
10,582

Elec

4,917
3,302
1,321
470
73

14

25

10,122

EFP

413
15

o o o o o o

428

OPEN
EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
23 0 48,506 145
9 0 19,562 440
0 0 8,321 76
0 0 3,238 245
0 0 328 23
0 0 374 0
0 0 186 15
0 0 4 0
32 0 80,519 944

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

DELV

1/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.50
7.55
7.70
7.90
8.10

Strike
Price

6.10
6.20
6.25
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0068
.0065
.0059
.0053
.0048

.3019
.2476
.2234
.1994
.1602
.1268
1131
.0996
.0790
.0592
.0473
.0357
.0289

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o o o o o o o

o

o O

Elec

Elec

o O o o o o

o O o o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

OPEN
INT.

16
16
25
16
82

42

47
15
215

190
27
251
56
95

CHANGE

CHANGE

o O O

o

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o o o

o O O O O o o o o o o o o

2/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

Sub Total

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.15
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.90
9.00

9.50

C/P Delta

O O O O O O O o o O O o o O o o o o o O

.0232
.0224
.0161
.0094
.0088
.0082
.0078
.0074
.0070
.0067
.0064
.0061
.0059
.0058
.0057
.0055
.0053
.0048
.0047
.0042

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

o O O O O O O o O o o o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

114
86
89

200

136
85

200
16

235
88
18
25
10

22
5

1

44

2
2,346

CHANGE

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

3/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12124
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

Strike
Price

5.80
5.90
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60

7.70

C/P

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.6424
.6197
.5657
.5148
4671
4226
.3815
.3433
.3076
.2759
.2608
2473
.2206
1973
1759
.1564
.1389
1251
.1098
.0986
.0877

o o o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
1 0 1 1
2 0 2 2
1 0 1 1
0 0 12 0
0 0 5 0
0 0 7 0
0 0 116 0
0 0 5 0
0 0 10 0
0 0 192 0
0 0 2 0
0 0 100 0
0 0 10 0
0 0 61 0
0 0 156 0
0 0 59 0
0 0 250 0
0 0 371 0
50 0 513 0
0 0 31 0
0 0 29 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

4/9



v MGEX C|earing House Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WC 12/24 7.75 C .0822 0 0 0 21 0 0
wcC 12/24 7.80 C .0788 0 0 0 27 0 0
WC 12/24 7.85 C .0735 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 12/24 7.90 C .0704 0 0 0 6 0 0
WC 12/24 8.00 Cc .0619 0 0 0 91 0 0
wcC 12/24 8.10 C .0557 0 0 0 58 0 0
WC 12/24 8.20 C .0496 0 0 0 10 0 0
WC 12/24 8.40 C .0403 0 0 0 10 0 0
WC 12/24 8.45 Cc .0373 0 0 0 6 0 0
WC 12/24 8.50 C .0369 0 0 0 56 0 0
WC 12/24 8.60 C .0311 0 0 0 6 0 0
WC 12/24 8.70 C .0279 0 0 0 9 0 0
WC 12/24 8.80 C .0272 0 0 0 19 0 0
wcC 12/24 8.90 C .0242 0 0 0 11 0 0
WC 12/24 9.00 C .0211 0 0 0 1 0 0
WC 12/24 9.50 C .0140 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 54 54 0 2,269 4 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WC 3/25 6.30 C .5537 0 0 0 5 0 0
WC 3/25 6.40 C 5222 0 0 0 6 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 5/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
WC
Sub Total

Total

Month

3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25

Month

5/25

5/25
5/25

Strike
Price

6.60
6.70
6.80
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.90

8.30

Strike
Price

6.80

7.40

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C

4636
4370
4113
.2870
.2701
.2544
.2397
.2130
.1696

4813
.3663

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

54

Elec

Elec

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 66 0
0 0 4 0
0 0 57 0
0 0 55 0
0 0 9 0
0 0 12 0
0 0 100 0
0 0 4 0
0 0 31 0
0 0 349 0
OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 55 0
0 0 55 0
0 0 110 0
54 0 5,156 -26

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O o o o o o o o

o o o o

6/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm

WP

WP

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

6.90
7.05

7.20

Strike
Price

5.65
5.80
5.90
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90

7.00

C/P Delta

P

U

T

C/P Delta

©® © ©” ©® ©® UV © UV U UV UV UV TV T T

.9558
.9600
.9631

.3902
4918
.5562
.6154
.6981
.7524
.8006
.8398
.8732
.9004
.9210
.8671
.9408
.9527
.9643

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o O

o N O

Elec

o O o

Elec

12

o O N O O o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

16
16
4

OPEN
INT.

10
151
15
208

216
59
133
60
67

10
175
27

293

CHANGE

CHANGE

o O O

o

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

7/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60

7.65

Strike
Price

5.70
5.80
6.00
6.10
6.15
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50

6.55

C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

9711
9776
.9839
.9906
.9909
.9912
.9918
9113

3179
.3576
4343
4852
4913
.5329
5774
.6185
.6567
.6162

Total
Volume

36

Total
Volume

20

o O O

o

o O

Elec
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
36
Elec
0
20
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O

o O O

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

132
137
30
19

32
40
10
1,835

OPEN
INT.

10
48
374
48
94
73
95

19

CHANGE

10

CHANGE

20

o O O

o

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O o o o o o o

o O O o o o o o o o

8/9



v MGEX C|earing House Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - 08:33:11 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 12/24 6.60 P .6924 0 0 0 71 0 0
WP 12/24 6.70 P 7241 0 0 0 36 0 0
WP 12/24 6.80 P 7527 0 0 0 22 0 0
WP 12/24 6.85 P .6856 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 12/24 7.00 P .8027 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P .8241 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P .8436 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .8611 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P .8749 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .8902 0 0 0 3 0 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P .9014 0 0 0 6 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 20 20 0 1,223 20 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 3/25 6.00 P .3643 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 6.30 P 4463 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 7.70 P .7603 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 220 0 0
Total 56 56 0 3,319 30 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 9/9



	VOI
	W
	WC
	WP


