

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 07/16/2024

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	09/24	5,353	4,917	413	23	0	48,506	145	0	0
W	12/24	3,326	3,302	15	9	0	19,562	440	0	0
W	03/25	1,321	1,321	0	0	0	8,321	76	0	0
W	05/25	470	470	0	0	0	3,238	245	0	0
W	07/25	73	73	0	0	0	328	23	0	0
W	09/25	14	14	0	0	0	374	0	0	0
W	12/25	25	25	0	0	0	186	15	0	0
W	03/26	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0
Total		10,582	10,122	428	32	0	80,519	944	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

Mex sompany

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	8/24	7.50	С	.0068	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	8/24	7.55	С	.0065	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.70	С	.0059	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.90	С	.0053	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	8/24	8.10	С	.0048	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	82	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	6.10	С	.3019	0	0	0	42	0	0
WC	9/24	6.20	С	.2476	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	6.25	С	.2234	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/24	6.30	С	.1994	0	0	0	47	0	0
WC	9/24	6.40	С	.1602	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	9/24	6.50	С	.1268	0	0	0	215	0	0
WC	9/24	6.55	С	.1131	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.60	С	.0996	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.70	С	.0790	0	0	0	190	0	0
WC	9/24	6.80	С	.0592	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	9/24	6.90	С	.0473	0	0	0	251	-30	0
WC	9/24	7.00	С	.0357	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	9/24	7.10	С	.0289	0	0	0	95	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	7.15	С	.0232	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	9/24	7.20	С	.0224	0	0	0	114	0	0
WC	9/24	7.30	С	.0161	0	0	0	86	0	0
WC	9/24	7.40	С	.0094	0	0	0	89	0	0
WC	9/24	7.50	С	.0088	0	0	0	200	0	0
WC	9/24	7.60	С	.0082	0	0	0	136	0	0
WC	9/24	7.70	С	.0078	0	0	0	85	0	0
WC	9/24	7.80	С	.0074	0	0	0	200	0	0
WC	9/24	7.90	С	.0070	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.0067	0	0	0	235	0	0
WC	9/24	8.10	С	.0064	0	0	0	88	0	0
WC	9/24	8.20	С	.0061	0	0	0	18	0	0
WC	9/24	8.30	С	.0059	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	9/24	8.35	С	.0058	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	9/24	8.40	С	.0057	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.0055	0	0	0	22	0	0
WC	9/24	8.60	С	.0053	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	8.90	С	.0048	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.0047	0	0	0	44	0	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.0042	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				0	0	0	2,346	-30	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	5.80	С	.6424	1	1	0	1	1	0
WC	12/24	5.90	С	.6197	2	2	0	2	2	0
WC	12/24	6.00	С	.5657	1	1	0	1	1	0
WC	12/24	6.10	С	.5148	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	12/24	6.20	С	.4671	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	6.30	С	.4226	0	0	0	7	0	0
WC	12/24	6.40	С	.3815	0	0	0	116	0	0
WC	12/24	6.50	С	.3433	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	6.60	С	.3076	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	6.70	С	.2759	0	0	0	192	0	0
WC	12/24	6.75	С	.2608	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/24	6.80	С	.2473	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC	12/24	6.90	С	.2206	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.00	С	.1973	0	0	0	61	0	0
WC	12/24	7.10	С	.1759	0	0	0	156	0	0
WC	12/24	7.20	С	.1564	0	0	0	59	0	0
WC	12/24	7.30	С	.1389	0	0	0	250	0	0
WC	12/24	7.40	С	.1251	0	0	0	371	0	0
WC	12/24	7.50	С	.1098	50	50	0	513	0	0
WC	12/24	7.60	С	.0986	0	0	0	31	0	0
WC	12/24	7.70	С	.0877	0	0	0	29	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	7.75	С	.0822	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.80	С	.0788	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	12/24	7.85	С	.0735	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	7.90	С	.0704	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.00	С	.0619	0	0	0	91	0	0
WC	12/24	8.10	С	.0557	0	0	0	58	0	0
WC	12/24	8.20	С	.0496	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.40	С	.0403	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.45	С	.0373	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.50	С	.0369	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	12/24	8.60	С	.0311	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.70	С	.0279	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	12/24	8.80	С	.0272	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	12/24	8.90	С	.0242	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/24	9.00	С	.0211	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	9.50	С	.0140	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				54	54	0	2,269	4	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	6.30	С	.5537	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	3/25	6.40	С	.5222	0	0	0	6	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	6.60	С	.4636	0	0	0	66	0	0
WC	3/25	6.70	С	.4370	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	6.80	С	.4113	0	0	0	57	0	0
WC	3/25	7.40	С	.2870	0	0	0	55	0	0
WC	3/25	7.50	С	.2701	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	3/25	7.60	С	.2544	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	3/25	7.70	С	.2397	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC	3/25	7.90	С	.2130	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	8.30	С	.1696	0	0	0	31	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	349	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	5/25	6.80	С	.4813	0	0	0	55	0	0
WC	5/25	7.40	С	.3663	0	0	0	55	0	0
Sub Total	5/25				0	0	0	110	0	0
Total					54	54	0	5,156	-26	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	8/24	6.90	Р	.9558	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	8/24	7.05	Р	.9600	0	0	0	16	0	0
WP	8/24	7.20	Р	.9631	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	41	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	5.65	Р	.3902	10	10	0	10	10	0
WP	9/24	5.80	Р	.4918	0	0	0	151	0	0
WP	9/24	5.90	Р	.5562	8	8	0	15	8	0
WP	9/24	6.00	Р	.6154	4	4	0	208	4	0
WP	9/24	6.10	Р	.6981	0	0	0	7	0	0
WP	9/24	6.20	Р	.7524	12	12	0	216	-12	0
WP	9/24	6.30	Р	.8006	0	0	0	59	0	0
WP	9/24	6.40	Р	.8398	0	0	0	133	0	0
WP	9/24	6.50	Р	.8732	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	9/24	6.60	Р	.9004	0	0	0	67	0	0
WP	9/24	6.70	Р	.9210	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	6.75	Р	.8671	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/24	6.80	Р	.9408	2	2	0	175	0	0
WP	9/24	6.90	Р	.9527	0	0	0	27	0	0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.9643	0	0	0	293	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	7.10	Р	.9711	0	0	0	132	0	0
WP	9/24	7.20	Р	.9776	0	0	0	137	0	0
WP	9/24	7.30	Р	.9839	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	9/24	7.40	Р	.9906	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	9/24	7.45	Р	.9909	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.9912	0	0	0	32	0	0
WP	9/24	7.60	Р	.9918	0	0	0	40	0	0
WP	9/24	7.65	Р	.9113	0	0	0	10	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				36	36	0	1,835	10	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
Comm WP	Month 12/24		C/P	Delta .3179		Elec 0	TRANSFER 0		CHANGE 0	EXER 0
		Price			Volume			INT.		
WP	12/24	Price 5.70	Р	.3179	Volume 0	0	0	INT. 10	0	0
WP WP	12/24	Price 5.70 5.80	P P	.3179	Volume 0 20	0 20	0	10 48	0 20	0
WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24	5.70 5.80 6.00	P P	.3179 .3576 .4343	Volume 0 20 0	0 20 0	0 0	10 48 374	0 20 0	0 0
WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	5.70 5.80 6.00 6.10	P P P	.3179 .3576 .4343 .4852	Volume 0 20 0 0	0 20 0	0 0 0	10 48 374 48	0 20 0	0 0 0
WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	5.70 5.80 6.00 6.10 6.15	P P P P	.3179 .3576 .4343 .4852 .4913	Volume 0 20 0 0 0	0 20 0 0	0 0 0 0	10 48 374 48 94	0 20 0 0	0 0 0 0
WP WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	5.70 5.80 6.00 6.10 6.15 6.20	P P P P	.3179 .3576 .4343 .4852 .4913 .5329	Volume 0 20 0 0 0 0 0	0 20 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	1NT. 10 48 374 48 94 73	0 20 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0
WP WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	5.70 5.80 6.00 6.10 6.15 6.20 6.30	P P P P P	.3179 .3576 .4343 .4852 .4913 .5329	Volume 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 20 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	1NT. 10 48 374 48 94 73	0 20 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/16/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	6.60	Р	.6924	0	0	0	71	0	0
WP	12/24	6.70	Р	.7241	0	0	0	36	0	0
WP	12/24	6.80	Р	.7527	0	0	0	22	0	0
WP	12/24	6.85	Р	.6856	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	7.00	Р	.8027	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/24	7.10	Р	.8241	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/24	7.20	Р	.8436	0	0	0	89	0	0
WP	12/24	7.30	Р	.8611	0	0	0	31	0	0
WP	12/24	7.40	Р	.8749	0	0	0	159	0	0
WP	12/24	7.50	Р	.8902	0	0	0	3	0	0
WP	12/24	7.60	Р	.9014	0	0	0	6	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				20	20	0	1,223	20	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/25	6.00	Р	.3643	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	6.30	Р	.4463	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	7.70	Р	.7603	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	220	0	0
Total					56	56	0	3,319	30	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.